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2018-2019 MS VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #3Results
Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Muenster MS Brisan Hermes, Zach Smith, Tate Sampson 2A 11 499
2 Ponder MS Faith Hooper, Nolan Durrett, Noah Adams 3A 9 465
3 Gail Borden MS Evie Stansell, Pace Parker, Cameron Grant 1A 8 455

4 Whitesboro MS Alexandra Starr, Madasyn Hammock, Luke
McAdoo 3A 9 440

5 Era MS Broc Paschal, Jett Tuggle, Jack Slider 2A 11 420
6 Olney MS Aidyn Bitner, Joselyn Marquez, Seth Nash 2A 9 400
7 Rochelle MS John Preston Parrish, Sydney Smith, Gunner King 1A 12 358
8 Center MS Jeffrey Quinn, Jimmarion Smith, Caleb Mosley 4A 16 356
9 Sabine Pass MS Alyssa Seymour, Adrian Saucedo, Alyssa Juarez 2A 24 330
10 Shelbyville MS Jacob Smith, Taylor Jones, Baylee Whiteside 2A 22 314

11 Dallardsville Big Sandy
JH Briana Miles, Lavita Bashmam, Kylie Toomey 2A 23 304

12 Odessa UTPB Stem MS Tyler Phan, Toby Blankinship, Farrah Groves 2A 6 295

13 San Saba MS Jefferson Stencil, Daniel Rodriguez, Emalyn
Bohensky 2A 27 278

14 Grand Saline MS Alissa Fugate, Jade McCord, Emilie Butterfield 3A 12 267
15 Blue Ridge MS Logan Miels, Cameron Walls, Blake Martineau 3A 10 255
16 Grady MS Kailynn Peugh, Emma Parker, Hayden Blaylock 1A 8 235
17 Columbus MS Ellie Brown, Taylor Morrow, Daniel Ramirez 3A 28 206
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Gail Borden MS Evie Stansell, Pace Parker, Cameron Grant 1A 8 455
2 Rochelle MS John Preston Parrish, Sydney Smith, Gunner King 1A 12 358
3 Grady MS Kailynn Peugh, Emma Parker, Hayden Blaylock 1A 8 235
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Muenster MS Brisan Hermes, Zach Smith, Tate Sampson 2A 11 499
2 Era MS Broc Paschal, Jett Tuggle, Jack Slider 2A 11 420
3 Olney MS Aidyn Bitner, Joselyn Marquez, Seth Nash 2A 9 400
4 Sabine Pass MS Alyssa Seymour, Adrian Saucedo, Alyssa Juarez 2A 24 330
5 Shelbyville MS Jacob Smith, Taylor Jones, Baylee Whiteside 2A 22 314

6 Dallardsville Big Sandy
JH Briana Miles, Lavita Bashmam, Kylie Toomey 2A 23 304

7 Odessa UTPB Stem MS Tyler Phan, Toby Blankinship, Farrah Groves 2A 6 295

8 San Saba MS Jefferson Stencil, Daniel Rodriguez, Emalyn
Bohensky 2A 27 278
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Ponder MS Faith Hooper, Nolan Durrett, Noah Adams 3A 9 465
2 Whitesboro MS Alexandra Starr, Madasyn Hammock, Luke McAdoo 3A 9 440
3 Grand Saline MS Alissa Fugate, Jade McCord, Emilie Butterfield 3A 12 267
4 Blue Ridge MS Logan Miels, Cameron Walls, Blake Martineau 3A 10 255
5 Columbus MS Ellie Brown, Taylor Morrow, Daniel Ramirez 3A 28 206
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Center MS Jeffrey Quinn, Jimmarion Smith, Caleb Mosley 4A 16 356
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Brisan Hermes Muenster MS 2A 11 6 182
2 Zach Smith Muenster MS 2A 11 6 175
3 Broc Paschal Era MS 2A 11 6 172
4 Faith Hooper Ponder MS 3A 9 6 165
5 Evie Stansell Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 164
6 Alexandra Starr Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 153
7 Madasyn Hammock Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 151
8 Nolan Durrett Ponder MS 3A 9 6 150
8 Noah Adams Ponder MS 3A 9 6 150
8 Aidyn Bitner Olney MS 2A 9 6 150
11 Jeffrey Quinn Center MS 4A 16 6 149
12 Pace Parker Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 146
13 Cameron Grant Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 145
14 John Preston Parrish Rochelle MS 1A 12 6 142
14 Tate Sampson Muenster MS 2A 11 6 142
16 Jefferson Stencil San Saba MS 2A 27 5 137
16 Carter Sicking Muenster MS 2A 11 6 137
18 Luke McAdoo Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 136
18 Simon Johnson Muenster MS 2A 11 5 136
18 Diamond Lopez Mission MS 6A 30 6 136
21 Joselyn Marquez Olney MS 2A 9 6 135
22 Jett Tuggle Era MS 2A 11 5 126
23 Jack Slider Era MS 2A 11 5 122
24 Kacey Ivy Whitesboro MS 3A 9 5 120
24 Chaynie Whited Era MS 2A 11 6 120
26 Vianae Salinas Mission MS 6A 30 6 119
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27 Logan Miels Blue Ridge MS 3A 10 6 118
28 Maddox Merket Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 116
28 Hannah Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 116
30 Jimmarion Smith Center MS 4A 16 6 115
30 Seth Nash Olney MS 2A 9 6 115
32 Cody Nguyen Ponder MS 3A 9 6 113
32 Alyssa Seymour Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 113
34 Jacob Smith Shelbyville MS 2A 22 6 112
34 Allison Eldredge Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 112
34 Grayson Fisher Muenster MS 2A 11 5 112
34 Sydney Smith Rochelle MS 1A 12 6 112
38 Rylie Thomas Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 111
38 Jaron Tapley Era MS 2A 11 6 111
40 Briana Miles Dallardsville Big Sandy JH 2A 23 6 109
40 Adrian Saucedo Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 109
40 Hagen Reed Era MS 2A 11 5 109
43 Alyssa Juarez Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 108
43 Andy English Era MS 2A 11 4 108
45 Sarah Davenport Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 107
46 Cason Cribbs Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 105
47 Gunner King Rochelle MS 1A 12 6 104
47 Kailynn Peugh Grady MS 1A 8 6 104
49 Taylor Jones Shelbyville MS 2A 22 6 103
49 Neely Clark Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 103
51 Tyler Phan Odessa UTPB Stem MS 2A 6 6 102
51 Lavita Bashmam Dallardsville Big Sandy JH 2A 23 6 102
51 Casen Carney Muenster MS 2A 11 5 102
54 Kale Jones Ponder MS 3A 9 6 101
55 Baylee Whiteside Shelbyville MS 2A 22 6 99
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55 Alissa Fugate Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 99
57 Toby Blankinship Odessa UTPB Stem MS 2A 6 6 97
57 Noah Barba Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 6 97
59 Farrah Groves Odessa UTPB Stem MS 2A 6 6 96
59 Ethan Scott Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 96
59 Tyler Cole Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 96
62 Kylie Toomey Dallardsville Big Sandy JH 2A 23 6 93
62 Hayden Hendry Whitesboro MS 3A 9 5 93
64 Kaydence Worthington Whitesboro MS 3A 9 5 92
64 Ellie Brown Columbus MS 3A 28 6 92
64 Caleb Mosley Center MS 4A 16 6 92
67 Ricardo DeLuna Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 91
68 Brody Rollins Era MS 2A 11 6 90
68 John McEwen Ponder MS 3A 9 6 90
70 Montrel Johnson Haskell MS 2A 8 6 89
70 Jade McCord Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 89
72 Cameron Walls Blue Ridge MS 3A 10 6 87
72 Dorothy Valentine Whitesboro MS 3A 9 5 87
74 Campbell Chase Shelbyville MS 2A 22 5 86
74 Jasie LeBlanc Shelbyville MS 2A 22 5 86
76 Randen Williams Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 85
77 Emilie Butterfield Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 79
78 Taylor Morrow Columbus MS 3A 28 6 76
79 Daniel Rodriguez San Saba MS 2A 27 5 75
80 Emma Parker Grady MS 1A 8 6 74
81 Yahidra Amador Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 6 73
82 Avery Johnson Iraan MS 2A 6 6 67
83 Kanyon Greathouse Odessa UTPB Stem MS 2A 6 6 66
83 Lane Elliott Dallardsville Big Sandy JH 2A 23 6 66
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83 Hayden Robinson Olney MS 2A 9 6 66
83 Emalyn Bohensky San Saba MS 2A 27 6 66
87 Kelsee Holloway Shelbyville MS 2A 22 5 62
88 Hayden Blaylock Grady MS 1A 8 6 57
89 Alex Aguirre San Saba MS 2A 27 5 55
90 Caitlynn White Shelbyville MS 2A 22 5 53
91 Blake Martineau Blue Ridge MS 3A 10 6 50
92 Daniel Ramirez Columbus MS 3A 28 6 38
93 Jayden Villarreal Ponder MS 3A 9 6 35
93 Abel Gutierrez Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 35
95 Winton Lackey San Saba MS 2A 27 6 21
96 Ethan Gonzalez San Saba MS 2A 27 6 19
97 Bryce Lee Center MS 4A 16 6 7
98 Sean Tran Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 5 0
98 Adrian Pompa Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 5 0
98 Kylah Scypion Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 5 0
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Evie Stansell Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 164
2 Pace Parker Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 146
3 Cameron Grant Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 145
4 John Preston Parrish Rochelle MS 1A 12 6 142
5 Maddox Merket Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 116
6 Sydney Smith Rochelle MS 1A 12 6 112
7 Cason Cribbs Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 105
8 Gunner King Rochelle MS 1A 12 6 104
8 Kailynn Peugh Grady MS 1A 8 6 104
10 Ethan Scott Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 96
10 Tyler Cole Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 96
12 Randen Williams Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 85
13 Emma Parker Grady MS 1A 8 6 74
14 Hayden Blaylock Grady MS 1A 8 6 57
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Brisan Hermes Muenster MS 2A 11 6 182
2 Zach Smith Muenster MS 2A 11 6 175
3 Broc Paschal Era MS 2A 11 6 172
4 Aidyn Bitner Olney MS 2A 9 6 150
5 Tate Sampson Muenster MS 2A 11 6 142
6 Jefferson Stencil San Saba MS 2A 27 5 137
6 Carter Sicking Muenster MS 2A 11 6 137
8 Simon Johnson Muenster MS 2A 11 5 136
9 Joselyn Marquez Olney MS 2A 9 6 135
10 Jett Tuggle Era MS 2A 11 5 126
11 Jack Slider Era MS 2A 11 5 122
12 Chaynie Whited Era MS 2A 11 6 120
13 Seth Nash Olney MS 2A 9 6 115
14 Alyssa Seymour Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 113
15 Jacob Smith Shelbyville MS 2A 22 6 112
15 Grayson Fisher Muenster MS 2A 11 5 112
17 Jaron Tapley Era MS 2A 11 6 111
18 Briana Miles Dallardsville Big Sandy JH 2A 23 6 109
18 Adrian Saucedo Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 109
18 Hagen Reed Era MS 2A 11 5 109
21 Alyssa Juarez Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 108
21 Andy English Era MS 2A 11 4 108
23 Taylor Jones Shelbyville MS 2A 22 6 103
23 Neely Clark Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 103
25 Tyler Phan Odessa UTPB Stem MS 2A 6 6 102
25 Lavita Bashmam Dallardsville Big Sandy JH 2A 23 6 102
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25 Casen Carney Muenster MS 2A 11 5 102
28 Baylee Whiteside Shelbyville MS 2A 22 6 99
29 Toby Blankinship Odessa UTPB Stem MS 2A 6 6 97
30 Farrah Groves Odessa UTPB Stem MS 2A 6 6 96
31 Kylie Toomey Dallardsville Big Sandy JH 2A 23 6 93
32 Ricardo DeLuna Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 91
33 Brody Rollins Era MS 2A 11 6 90
34 Montrel Johnson Haskell MS 2A 8 6 89
35 Campbell Chase Shelbyville MS 2A 22 5 86
35 Jasie LeBlanc Shelbyville MS 2A 22 5 86
37 Daniel Rodriguez San Saba MS 2A 27 5 75
38 Avery Johnson Iraan MS 2A 6 6 67
39 Kanyon Greathouse Odessa UTPB Stem MS 2A 6 6 66
39 Lane Elliott Dallardsville Big Sandy JH 2A 23 6 66
39 Hayden Robinson Olney MS 2A 9 6 66
39 Emalyn Bohensky San Saba MS 2A 27 6 66
43 Kelsee Holloway Shelbyville MS 2A 22 5 62
44 Alex Aguirre San Saba MS 2A 27 5 55
45 Caitlynn White Shelbyville MS 2A 22 5 53
46 Winton Lackey San Saba MS 2A 27 6 21
47 Ethan Gonzalez San Saba MS 2A 27 6 19
48 Sean Tran Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 5 0
48 Adrian Pompa Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 5 0
48 Kylah Scypion Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 5 0
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Faith Hooper Ponder MS 3A 9 6 165
2 Alexandra Starr Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 153
3 Madasyn Hammock Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 151
4 Nolan Durrett Ponder MS 3A 9 6 150
4 Noah Adams Ponder MS 3A 9 6 150
6 Luke McAdoo Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 136
7 Kacey Ivy Whitesboro MS 3A 9 5 120
8 Logan Miels Blue Ridge MS 3A 10 6 118
9 Hannah Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 116
10 Cody Nguyen Ponder MS 3A 9 6 113
11 Allison Eldredge Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 112
12 Rylie Thomas Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 111
13 Sarah Davenport Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 107
14 Kale Jones Ponder MS 3A 9 6 101
15 Alissa Fugate Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 99
16 Hayden Hendry Whitesboro MS 3A 9 5 93
17 Kaydence Worthington Whitesboro MS 3A 9 5 92
17 Ellie Brown Columbus MS 3A 28 6 92
19 John McEwen Ponder MS 3A 9 6 90
20 Jade McCord Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 89
21 Cameron Walls Blue Ridge MS 3A 10 6 87
21 Dorothy Valentine Whitesboro MS 3A 9 5 87
23 Emilie Butterfield Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 79
24 Taylor Morrow Columbus MS 3A 28 6 76
25 Blake Martineau Blue Ridge MS 3A 10 6 50
26 Daniel Ramirez Columbus MS 3A 28 6 38
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27 Jayden Villarreal Ponder MS 3A 9 6 35
27 Abel Gutierrez Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 35
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Jeffrey Quinn Center MS 4A 16 6 149
2 Jimmarion Smith Center MS 4A 16 6 115
3 Caleb Mosley Center MS 4A 16 6 92
4 Bryce Lee Center MS 4A 16 6 7
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Noah Barba Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 6 97
2 Yahidra Amador Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 6 73
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Diamond Lopez Mission MS 6A 30 6 136
2 Vianae Salinas Mission MS 6A 30 6 119
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Grade 4

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Andy English Era MS 2A 11 4 108
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Grade 5

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Evie Stansell Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 164
2 Jefferson Stencil San Saba MS 2A 27 5 137
3 Simon Johnson Muenster MS 2A 11 5 136
4 Jett Tuggle Era MS 2A 11 5 126
5 Jack Slider Era MS 2A 11 5 122
6 Kacey Ivy Whitesboro MS 3A 9 5 120
7 Grayson Fisher Muenster MS 2A 11 5 112
8 Hagen Reed Era MS 2A 11 5 109
9 Cason Cribbs Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 105
10 Casen Carney Muenster MS 2A 11 5 102
11 Ethan Scott Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 96
12 Hayden Hendry Whitesboro MS 3A 9 5 93
13 Kaydence Worthington Whitesboro MS 3A 9 5 92
14 Dorothy Valentine Whitesboro MS 3A 9 5 87
15 Campbell Chase Shelbyville MS 2A 22 5 86
15 Jasie LeBlanc Shelbyville MS 2A 22 5 86
17 Randen Williams Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 85
18 Daniel Rodriguez San Saba MS 2A 27 5 75
19 Kelsee Holloway Shelbyville MS 2A 22 5 62
20 Alex Aguirre San Saba MS 2A 27 5 55
21 Caitlynn White Shelbyville MS 2A 22 5 53
22 Sean Tran Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 5 0
22 Adrian Pompa Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 5 0
22 Kylah Scypion Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 5 0
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Brisan Hermes Muenster MS 2A 11 6 182
2 Zach Smith Muenster MS 2A 11 6 175
3 Broc Paschal Era MS 2A 11 6 172
4 Faith Hooper Ponder MS 3A 9 6 165
5 Alexandra Starr Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 153
6 Madasyn Hammock Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 151
7 Nolan Durrett Ponder MS 3A 9 6 150
7 Noah Adams Ponder MS 3A 9 6 150
7 Aidyn Bitner Olney MS 2A 9 6 150
10 Jeffrey Quinn Center MS 4A 16 6 149
11 Pace Parker Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 146
12 Cameron Grant Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 145
13 John Preston Parrish Rochelle MS 1A 12 6 142
13 Tate Sampson Muenster MS 2A 11 6 142
15 Carter Sicking Muenster MS 2A 11 6 137
16 Luke McAdoo Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 136
16 Diamond Lopez Mission MS 6A 30 6 136
18 Joselyn Marquez Olney MS 2A 9 6 135
19 Chaynie Whited Era MS 2A 11 6 120
20 Vianae Salinas Mission MS 6A 30 6 119
21 Logan Miels Blue Ridge MS 3A 10 6 118
22 Maddox Merket Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 116
22 Hannah Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 116
24 Jimmarion Smith Center MS 4A 16 6 115
24 Seth Nash Olney MS 2A 9 6 115
26 Cody Nguyen Ponder MS 3A 9 6 113
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26 Alyssa Seymour Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 113
28 Jacob Smith Shelbyville MS 2A 22 6 112
28 Allison Eldredge Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 112
28 Sydney Smith Rochelle MS 1A 12 6 112
31 Rylie Thomas Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 111
31 Jaron Tapley Era MS 2A 11 6 111
33 Briana Miles Dallardsville Big Sandy JH 2A 23 6 109
33 Adrian Saucedo Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 109
35 Alyssa Juarez Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 108
36 Sarah Davenport Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 107
37 Gunner King Rochelle MS 1A 12 6 104
37 Kailynn Peugh Grady MS 1A 8 6 104
39 Taylor Jones Shelbyville MS 2A 22 6 103
39 Neely Clark Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 103
41 Tyler Phan Odessa UTPB Stem MS 2A 6 6 102
41 Lavita Bashmam Dallardsville Big Sandy JH 2A 23 6 102
43 Kale Jones Ponder MS 3A 9 6 101
44 Baylee Whiteside Shelbyville MS 2A 22 6 99
44 Alissa Fugate Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 99
46 Toby Blankinship Odessa UTPB Stem MS 2A 6 6 97
46 Noah Barba Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 6 97
48 Farrah Groves Odessa UTPB Stem MS 2A 6 6 96
48 Tyler Cole Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 96
50 Kylie Toomey Dallardsville Big Sandy JH 2A 23 6 93
51 Ellie Brown Columbus MS 3A 28 6 92
51 Caleb Mosley Center MS 4A 16 6 92
53 Ricardo DeLuna Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 91
54 Brody Rollins Era MS 2A 11 6 90
54 John McEwen Ponder MS 3A 9 6 90
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56 Montrel Johnson Haskell MS 2A 8 6 89
56 Jade McCord Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 89
58 Cameron Walls Blue Ridge MS 3A 10 6 87
59 Emilie Butterfield Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 79
60 Taylor Morrow Columbus MS 3A 28 6 76
61 Emma Parker Grady MS 1A 8 6 74
62 Yahidra Amador Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 6 73
63 Avery Johnson Iraan MS 2A 6 6 67
64 Kanyon Greathouse Odessa UTPB Stem MS 2A 6 6 66
64 Lane Elliott Dallardsville Big Sandy JH 2A 23 6 66
64 Hayden Robinson Olney MS 2A 9 6 66
64 Emalyn Bohensky San Saba MS 2A 27 6 66
68 Hayden Blaylock Grady MS 1A 8 6 57
69 Blake Martineau Blue Ridge MS 3A 10 6 50
70 Daniel Ramirez Columbus MS 3A 28 6 38
71 Jayden Villarreal Ponder MS 3A 9 6 35
71 Abel Gutierrez Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 35
73 Winton Lackey San Saba MS 2A 27 6 21
74 Ethan Gonzalez San Saba MS 2A 27 6 19
75 Bryce Lee Center MS 4A 16 6 7



11/30/2018 2018-2019 MS VIRTUAL CHALLENGE MEET #3Results

https://tabulator.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 27/58

Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Ponder MS Connor Brown, Kade Irons, Collin Wallace 3A 9 585
2 Holliday MS Peyton Marchand, Creed Jackson, Jadence LeSage 3A 8 547
3 Olney MS Angel Alvarado, Jennifer Martinez, Hallie Cuba 2A 9 517
4 Whitesboro MS Grayson Downs, Michael Saculla, Cameron Adcock 3A 9 514

5 Muenster MS Connor Walterscheid, Devon Bindel, Bradley
Lutkenhaus 2A 11 498

6 San Saba MS Madison Shahan , Zuriel Herrera, Kristi Macias 2A 27 449
7 Sabine Pass MS Soleil Tran, Lukas Blood, Peyton Griffin 2A 24 435
8 Iraan MS Shelby Wells, TJ Sparks, Daryanna Perez 2A 6 433
9 Blue Ridge MS Ellie Mulvihill, Jake Tallant, Kaden Jenkins 3A 10 429
10 Grady MS Cortlin Cox, Kloe Brown, Quint Harrell 1A 8 401
11 Shelbyville MS Kason Parker, Gracie Leach, Eldon Hendricks 2A 22 397
12 Gainesville MS Mayleigh Taylor, Emily Martinez, Brighton Hambley 4A 9 387
13 Gail Borden MS Laney Stansell, Luke Carpenter, rexie sanders 1A 8 379
14 Mission MS Dylan Perez, Keyla Gonzalez, Diane Cordova 6A 30 364

15 Dallardsville Big Sandy
JH Ana McKelvie, Weston Foxworth, Jessica Neal 2A 23 334

16 Columbus MS Melanie Hernandez, Kenzie Heffley, Mayson Post 3A 28 327
17 Grand Saline MS Hannah Aaron, Katherine Clark, Yadhi Falcon 3A 12 317
18 Veribest MS Alliyah Harrison, Natalie Grooms, Cadence Larson 1A 11 287
19 Rio Grande City MS Osler Elizondo, Shandria Thomas, Jaylyn Gonzalez 5A 31 267

20 Waller Schultz MS Bryan Blakenship, Matthew Quintanilla, Jayme
Linseisen 5A 20 258

21 Odessa UTPB Stem MS Marisol Martin, Priscilla Carlile, Anais Sotelo 2A 6 209
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Grady MS Cortlin Cox, Kloe Brown, Quint Harrell 1A 8 401
2 Gail Borden MS Laney Stansell, Luke Carpenter, rexie sanders 1A 8 379
3 Veribest MS Alliyah Harrison, Natalie Grooms, Cadence Larson 1A 11 287
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Olney MS Angel Alvarado, Jennifer Martinez, Hallie Cuba 2A 9 517

2 Muenster MS Connor Walterscheid, Devon Bindel, Bradley
Lutkenhaus 2A 11 498

3 San Saba MS Madison Shahan , Zuriel Herrera, Kristi Macias 2A 27 449
4 Sabine Pass MS Soleil Tran, Lukas Blood, Peyton Griffin 2A 24 435
5 Iraan MS Shelby Wells, TJ Sparks, Daryanna Perez 2A 6 433
6 Shelbyville MS Kason Parker, Gracie Leach, Eldon Hendricks 2A 22 397

7 Dallardsville Big Sandy
JH Ana McKelvie, Weston Foxworth, Jessica Neal 2A 23 334

8 Odessa UTPB Stem MS Marisol Martin, Priscilla Carlile, Anais Sotelo 2A 6 209
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Ponder MS Connor Brown, Kade Irons, Collin Wallace 3A 9 585
2 Holliday MS Peyton Marchand, Creed Jackson, Jadence LeSage 3A 8 547
3 Whitesboro MS Grayson Downs, Michael Saculla, Cameron Adcock 3A 9 514
4 Blue Ridge MS Ellie Mulvihill, Jake Tallant, Kaden Jenkins 3A 10 429
5 Columbus MS Melanie Hernandez, Kenzie Heffley, Mayson Post 3A 28 327
6 Grand Saline MS Hannah Aaron, Katherine Clark, Yadhi Falcon 3A 12 317
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Gainesville MS Mayleigh Taylor, Emily Martinez, Brighton Hambley 4A 9 387
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Rio Grande City
MS Osler Elizondo, Shandria Thomas, Jaylyn Gonzalez 5A 31 267

2 Waller Schultz MS Bryan Blakenship, Matthew Quintanilla, Jayme
Linseisen 5A 20 258
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Mission MS Dylan Perez, Keyla Gonzalez, Diane Cordova 6A 30 364
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Peyton Marchand Holliday MS 3A 8 8 211
2 Connor Brown Ponder MS 3A 9 8 206
3 Connor Walterscheid Muenster MS 2A 11 8 195
4 Kade Irons Ponder MS 3A 9 7 194
5 Angel Alvarado Olney MS 2A 9 7 185
5 Grayson Downs Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 185
5 Collin Wallace Ponder MS 3A 9 7 185
8 Soleil Tran Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 8 182
9 Chandler King Springtown MS 4A 7 8 181
10 Madison Shahan San Saba MS 2A 27 8 173
11 Creed Jackson Holliday MS 3A 8 8 172
12 Jennifer Martinez Olney MS 2A 9 8 169
13 Michael Saculla Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 165
14 Zuriel Herrera San Saba MS 2A 27 8 164
14 Cameron Adcock Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 164
14 Jadence LeSage Holliday MS 3A 8 8 164
17 Hallie Cuba Olney MS 2A 9 8 163
17 Tommy Dennis Ponder MS 3A 9 7 163
19 Shelby Wells Iraan MS 2A 6 8 159
19 Colten Harding Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 159
19 Trey Kysiak Ponder MS 3A 9 8 159
22 TJ Sparks Iraan MS 2A 6 7 156
23 Devon Bindel Muenster MS 2A 11 8 153
23 Ellie Mulvihill Blue Ridge MS 3A 10 8 153
25 Kenna Wood Holliday MS 3A 8 7 152
26 Tyana Kinney Olney MS 2A 9 7 150
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26 Bradley Lutkenhaus Muenster MS 2A 11 8 150
28 Cortlin Cox Grady MS 1A 8 8 148
29 Mayleigh Taylor Gainesville MS 4A 9 8 147
30 Issac Villa Holliday MS 3A 8 7 146
30 Jake Tallant Blue Ridge MS 3A 10 8 146
32 Marcus Anderle Muenster MS 2A 11 8 145
33 Ava Almarez Muenster MS 2A 11 7 144
33 Clay Miller Holliday MS 3A 8 7 144
35 Lenzie Sandmann Muenster MS 2A 11 7 141
36 Kason Parker Shelbyville MS 2A 22 7 140
37 Laney Stansell Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 138
37 Delaney Jackson Ponder MS 3A 9 7 138
39 Kloe Brown Grady MS 1A 8 7 137
39 Ana McKelvie Dallardsville Big Sandy JH 2A 23 8 137
41 Gracie Leach Shelbyville MS 2A 22 8 135
42 Ellie Hinson Olney MS 2A 9 7 134
42 Dylan Perez Mission MS 6A 30 8 134
44 Haylee Claytor Ponder MS 3A 9 7 133
45 Keyla Gonzalez Mission MS 6A 30 7 131
45 Grant McPherson Muenster MS 2A 11 7 131
45 Kate Mutyanda Ponder MS 3A 9 8 131
45 Reese Huhnke Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 131
49 Kaden Jenkins Blue Ridge MS 3A 10 7 130
50 Hannah Aaron Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 129
51 Lukas Blood Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 8 128
52 Alliyah Harrison Veribest MS 1A 11 8 127
53 Peyton Griffin Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 125
54 Trey Wright Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 124
54 Luke Carpenter Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 124
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54 Emily Martinez Gainesville MS 4A 9 7 124
57 Skyler Skyles Olney MS 2A 9 8 122
57 Eldon Hendricks Shelbyville MS 2A 22 7 122
59 Daryanna Perez Iraan MS 2A 6 7 118
59 Alex Juarez Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 8 118
61 rexie sanders Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 117
62 Faith Jett Diboll MS 4A 21 8 116
62 Brighton Hambley Gainesville MS 4A 9 7 116
62 Quint Harrell Grady MS 1A 8 8 116
65 Melanie Hernandez Columbus MS 3A 28 7 115
66 Conner Layne Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 114
67 Lexi Paul Olney MS 2A 9 7 113
67 Bri'Anne Roberts Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 113
69 Kristi Macias San Saba MS 2A 27 8 112
69 Heather Davidson Blue Ridge MS 3A 10 7 112
71 Osler Elizondo Rio Grande City MS 5A 31 8 111
71 Daniel Johnson Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 111
73 Kaitlyn Garner Blue Ridge MS 3A 10 7 110
73 Kenzie Heffley Columbus MS 3A 28 8 110
75 Weston Foxworth Dallardsville Big Sandy JH 2A 23 8 109
75 James Spencer Shelbyville MS 2A 22 7 109
77 Kaisei Coppinger Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 106
77 Bryan Blakenship Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 7 106
79 Kenzie White Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 105
80 Kinlee Young Grady MS 1A 8 8 104
81 Megan Oyenque Ponder MS 3A 9 8 103
82 Kellen Young Grady MS 1A 8 7 102
82 Katherine Clark Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 102
82 Mayson Post Columbus MS 3A 28 8 102
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85 Jenna Lambert San Saba MS 2A 27 7 101
85 Adelade Edgington Olney MS 2A 9 8 101
87 Keston Menchaca San Saba MS 2A 27 7 100
88 Max Hutcherson Ponder MS 3A 9 7 99
88 Raelynne Murphy Blue Ridge MS 3A 10 8 99
88 Diane Cordova Mission MS 6A 30 8 99
91 Chelbi Lege Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 97
91 Carlos Ponce Gainesville MS 4A 9 7 97
91 Bailey Gustus Columbus MS 3A 28 8 97
94 Ashlynn Peugh Grady MS 1A 8 8 94
94 Evan Cornett Columbus MS 3A 28 7 94
94 Ximena Hinojosa Gainesville MS 4A 9 7 94
97 Carson Crouch Center MS 4A 16 7 90
97 Gage Slinkard Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 90
99 Jessica Neal Dallardsville Big Sandy JH 2A 23 8 88
100 Yadhi Falcon Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 86
101 Shandria Thomas Rio Grande City MS 5A 31 8 85
101 Matthew Quintanilla Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 7 85
103 Natalie Grooms Veribest MS 1A 11 7 84
104 Madalyn Ager Dallardsville Big Sandy JH 2A 23 8 82
104 Marisol Martin Odessa UTPB Stem MS 2A 6 8 82
104 Collin Lloyd Shelbyville MS 2A 22 8 82
107 Joseph Terrazas Diboll MS 4A 21 7 80
107 Landon Pocher Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 80
107 Trent Stephens Blue Ridge MS 3A 10 8 80
110 Alyssa Hernandez Haskell MS 2A 8 7 77
111 Julius Salinas San Saba MS 2A 27 7 76
111 Cadence Larson Veribest MS 1A 11 8 76
113 Kyler Ledford Iraan MS 2A 6 8 74
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114 Robert Reyes Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 8 73
114 Jayden Dudley Veribest MS 1A 11 7 73
114 Chelsea Gunnels Dallardsville Big Sandy JH 2A 23 7 73
117 Michael Williams Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 72
117 Madyson Carter Columbus MS 3A 28 8 72
119 Mariah Woods Columbus MS 3A 28 7 71
119 Morgan Casteel Olney MS 2A 9 7 71
119 Priscilla Carlile Odessa UTPB Stem MS 2A 6 7 71
119 Jaylyn Gonzalez Rio Grande City MS 5A 31 7 71
119 Mackenzie Metcalf Rochelle MS 1A 12 7 71
124 Leslie Munoz Rio Grande City MS 5A 31 7 70
124 Lia Gutierrez Rio Grande City MS 5A 31 7 70
126 Karol Guerrero San Saba MS 2A 27 7 67
126 Chapman Sims Grady MS 1A 8 7 67
126 Jayme Linseisen Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 8 67
129 Jackson Jones Columbus MS 3A 28 8 66
130 Cara Cox Rochelle MS 1A 12 7 62
131 Madison Higgins Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 8 60
132 Anais Sotelo Odessa UTPB Stem MS 2A 6 7 56
133 Angel Machuca Rio Grande City MS 5A 31 8 55
134 Michael Sexton Blue Ridge MS 3A 10 7 53
135 Cara Franco Odessa UTPB Stem MS 2A 6 7 52
135 Frida Gonzalez Odessa UTPB Stem MS 2A 6 7 52
137 Addison Izeta Veribest MS 1A 11 7 50
138 Faith Geller Dallardsville Big Sandy JH 2A 23 7 49
139 Abisai Cantu Rio Grande City MS 5A 31 7 47
140 Kelli Harris Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 46
141 Kaitlyn Wilson Dallardsville Big Sandy JH 2A 23 7 45
142 Charlie Corbell Center MS 4A 16 8 33
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143 Angelina Ayala Dallardsville Big Sandy JH 2A 23 7 32
144 Logan Aaron Grady MS 1A 8 8 21
145 Cora Blackwell Veribest MS 1A 11 8 17
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Cortlin Cox Grady MS 1A 8 8 148
2 Laney Stansell Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 138
3 Kloe Brown Grady MS 1A 8 7 137
4 Alliyah Harrison Veribest MS 1A 11 8 127
5 Luke Carpenter Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 124
6 rexie sanders Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 117
7 Quint Harrell Grady MS 1A 8 8 116
8 Kenzie White Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 105
9 Kinlee Young Grady MS 1A 8 8 104
10 Kellen Young Grady MS 1A 8 7 102
11 Ashlynn Peugh Grady MS 1A 8 8 94
12 Natalie Grooms Veribest MS 1A 11 7 84
13 Cadence Larson Veribest MS 1A 11 8 76
14 Jayden Dudley Veribest MS 1A 11 7 73
15 Mackenzie Metcalf Rochelle MS 1A 12 7 71
16 Chapman Sims Grady MS 1A 8 7 67
17 Cara Cox Rochelle MS 1A 12 7 62
18 Addison Izeta Veribest MS 1A 11 7 50
19 Logan Aaron Grady MS 1A 8 8 21
20 Cora Blackwell Veribest MS 1A 11 8 17
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Connor Walterscheid Muenster MS 2A 11 8 195
2 Angel Alvarado Olney MS 2A 9 7 185
3 Soleil Tran Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 8 182
4 Madison Shahan San Saba MS 2A 27 8 173
5 Jennifer Martinez Olney MS 2A 9 8 169
6 Zuriel Herrera San Saba MS 2A 27 8 164
7 Hallie Cuba Olney MS 2A 9 8 163
8 Shelby Wells Iraan MS 2A 6 8 159
9 TJ Sparks Iraan MS 2A 6 7 156
10 Devon Bindel Muenster MS 2A 11 8 153
11 Tyana Kinney Olney MS 2A 9 7 150
11 Bradley Lutkenhaus Muenster MS 2A 11 8 150
13 Marcus Anderle Muenster MS 2A 11 8 145
14 Ava Almarez Muenster MS 2A 11 7 144
15 Lenzie Sandmann Muenster MS 2A 11 7 141
16 Kason Parker Shelbyville MS 2A 22 7 140
17 Ana McKelvie Dallardsville Big Sandy JH 2A 23 8 137
18 Gracie Leach Shelbyville MS 2A 22 8 135
19 Ellie Hinson Olney MS 2A 9 7 134
20 Grant McPherson Muenster MS 2A 11 7 131
21 Lukas Blood Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 8 128
22 Peyton Griffin Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 125
23 Skyler Skyles Olney MS 2A 9 8 122
23 Eldon Hendricks Shelbyville MS 2A 22 7 122
25 Daryanna Perez Iraan MS 2A 6 7 118
25 Alex Juarez Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 8 118
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27 Lexi Paul Olney MS 2A 9 7 113
27 Bri'Anne Roberts Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 113
29 Kristi Macias San Saba MS 2A 27 8 112
30 Weston Foxworth Dallardsville Big Sandy JH 2A 23 8 109
30 James Spencer Shelbyville MS 2A 22 7 109
32 Jenna Lambert San Saba MS 2A 27 7 101
32 Adelade Edgington Olney MS 2A 9 8 101
34 Keston Menchaca San Saba MS 2A 27 7 100
35 Chelbi Lege Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 97
36 Jessica Neal Dallardsville Big Sandy JH 2A 23 8 88
37 Madalyn Ager Dallardsville Big Sandy JH 2A 23 8 82
37 Marisol Martin Odessa UTPB Stem MS 2A 6 8 82
37 Collin Lloyd Shelbyville MS 2A 22 8 82
40 Landon Pocher Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 80
41 Alyssa Hernandez Haskell MS 2A 8 7 77
42 Julius Salinas San Saba MS 2A 27 7 76
43 Kyler Ledford Iraan MS 2A 6 8 74
44 Robert Reyes Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 8 73
44 Chelsea Gunnels Dallardsville Big Sandy JH 2A 23 7 73
46 Michael Williams Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 72
47 Morgan Casteel Olney MS 2A 9 7 71
47 Priscilla Carlile Odessa UTPB Stem MS 2A 6 7 71
49 Karol Guerrero San Saba MS 2A 27 7 67
50 Anais Sotelo Odessa UTPB Stem MS 2A 6 7 56
51 Cara Franco Odessa UTPB Stem MS 2A 6 7 52
51 Frida Gonzalez Odessa UTPB Stem MS 2A 6 7 52
53 Faith Geller Dallardsville Big Sandy JH 2A 23 7 49
54 Kaitlyn Wilson Dallardsville Big Sandy JH 2A 23 7 45
55 Angelina Ayala Dallardsville Big Sandy JH 2A 23 7 32
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Peyton Marchand Holliday MS 3A 8 8 211
2 Connor Brown Ponder MS 3A 9 8 206
3 Kade Irons Ponder MS 3A 9 7 194
4 Grayson Downs Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 185
4 Collin Wallace Ponder MS 3A 9 7 185
6 Creed Jackson Holliday MS 3A 8 8 172
7 Michael Saculla Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 165
8 Cameron Adcock Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 164
8 Jadence LeSage Holliday MS 3A 8 8 164
10 Tommy Dennis Ponder MS 3A 9 7 163
11 Colten Harding Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 159
11 Trey Kysiak Ponder MS 3A 9 8 159
13 Ellie Mulvihill Blue Ridge MS 3A 10 8 153
14 Kenna Wood Holliday MS 3A 8 7 152
15 Issac Villa Holliday MS 3A 8 7 146
15 Jake Tallant Blue Ridge MS 3A 10 8 146
17 Clay Miller Holliday MS 3A 8 7 144
18 Delaney Jackson Ponder MS 3A 9 7 138
19 Haylee Claytor Ponder MS 3A 9 7 133
20 Kate Mutyanda Ponder MS 3A 9 8 131
20 Reese Huhnke Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 131
22 Kaden Jenkins Blue Ridge MS 3A 10 7 130
23 Hannah Aaron Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 129
24 Trey Wright Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 124
25 Melanie Hernandez Columbus MS 3A 28 7 115
26 Conner Layne Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 114
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27 Heather Davidson Blue Ridge MS 3A 10 7 112
28 Daniel Johnson Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 111
29 Kaitlyn Garner Blue Ridge MS 3A 10 7 110
29 Kenzie Heffley Columbus MS 3A 28 8 110
31 Kaisei Coppinger Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 106
32 Megan Oyenque Ponder MS 3A 9 8 103
33 Katherine Clark Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 102
33 Mayson Post Columbus MS 3A 28 8 102
35 Max Hutcherson Ponder MS 3A 9 7 99
35 Raelynne Murphy Blue Ridge MS 3A 10 8 99
37 Bailey Gustus Columbus MS 3A 28 8 97
38 Evan Cornett Columbus MS 3A 28 7 94
39 Gage Slinkard Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 90
40 Yadhi Falcon Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 86
41 Trent Stephens Blue Ridge MS 3A 10 8 80
42 Madyson Carter Columbus MS 3A 28 8 72
43 Mariah Woods Columbus MS 3A 28 7 71
44 Jackson Jones Columbus MS 3A 28 8 66
45 Michael Sexton Blue Ridge MS 3A 10 7 53
46 Kelli Harris Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 46
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Chandler King Springtown MS 4A 7 8 181
2 Mayleigh Taylor Gainesville MS 4A 9 8 147
3 Emily Martinez Gainesville MS 4A 9 7 124
4 Faith Jett Diboll MS 4A 21 8 116
4 Brighton Hambley Gainesville MS 4A 9 7 116
6 Carlos Ponce Gainesville MS 4A 9 7 97
7 Ximena Hinojosa Gainesville MS 4A 9 7 94
8 Carson Crouch Center MS 4A 16 7 90
9 Joseph Terrazas Diboll MS 4A 21 7 80
10 Charlie Corbell Center MS 4A 16 8 33
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Osler Elizondo Rio Grande City MS 5A 31 8 111
2 Bryan Blakenship Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 7 106
3 Shandria Thomas Rio Grande City MS 5A 31 8 85
3 Matthew Quintanilla Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 7 85
5 Jaylyn Gonzalez Rio Grande City MS 5A 31 7 71
6 Leslie Munoz Rio Grande City MS 5A 31 7 70
6 Lia Gutierrez Rio Grande City MS 5A 31 7 70
8 Jayme Linseisen Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 8 67
9 Madison Higgins Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 8 60
10 Angel Machuca Rio Grande City MS 5A 31 8 55
11 Abisai Cantu Rio Grande City MS 5A 31 7 47
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Dylan Perez Mission MS 6A 30 8 134
2 Keyla Gonzalez Mission MS 6A 30 7 131
3 Diane Cordova Mission MS 6A 30 8 99
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Kade Irons Ponder MS 3A 9 7 194
2 Angel Alvarado Olney MS 2A 9 7 185
2 Grayson Downs Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 185
2 Collin Wallace Ponder MS 3A 9 7 185
5 Tommy Dennis Ponder MS 3A 9 7 163
6 TJ Sparks Iraan MS 2A 6 7 156
7 Kenna Wood Holliday MS 3A 8 7 152
8 Tyana Kinney Olney MS 2A 9 7 150
9 Issac Villa Holliday MS 3A 8 7 146
10 Ava Almarez Muenster MS 2A 11 7 144
10 Clay Miller Holliday MS 3A 8 7 144
12 Lenzie Sandmann Muenster MS 2A 11 7 141
13 Kason Parker Shelbyville MS 2A 22 7 140
14 Laney Stansell Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 138
14 Delaney Jackson Ponder MS 3A 9 7 138
16 Kloe Brown Grady MS 1A 8 7 137
17 Ellie Hinson Olney MS 2A 9 7 134
18 Haylee Claytor Ponder MS 3A 9 7 133
19 Keyla Gonzalez Mission MS 6A 30 7 131
19 Grant McPherson Muenster MS 2A 11 7 131
19 Reese Huhnke Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 131
22 Kaden Jenkins Blue Ridge MS 3A 10 7 130
23 Hannah Aaron Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 129
24 Peyton Griffin Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 125
25 Luke Carpenter Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 124
25 Emily Martinez Gainesville MS 4A 9 7 124
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27 Eldon Hendricks Shelbyville MS 2A 22 7 122
28 Daryanna Perez Iraan MS 2A 6 7 118
29 rexie sanders Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 117
30 Brighton Hambley Gainesville MS 4A 9 7 116
31 Melanie Hernandez Columbus MS 3A 28 7 115
32 Conner Layne Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 114
33 Lexi Paul Olney MS 2A 9 7 113
33 Bri'Anne Roberts Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 113
35 Heather Davidson Blue Ridge MS 3A 10 7 112
36 Kaitlyn Garner Blue Ridge MS 3A 10 7 110
37 James Spencer Shelbyville MS 2A 22 7 109
38 Kaisei Coppinger Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 106
38 Bryan Blakenship Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 7 106
40 Kenzie White Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 105
41 Kellen Young Grady MS 1A 8 7 102
41 Katherine Clark Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 102
43 Jenna Lambert San Saba MS 2A 27 7 101
44 Keston Menchaca San Saba MS 2A 27 7 100
45 Max Hutcherson Ponder MS 3A 9 7 99
46 Chelbi Lege Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 97
46 Carlos Ponce Gainesville MS 4A 9 7 97
48 Evan Cornett Columbus MS 3A 28 7 94
48 Ximena Hinojosa Gainesville MS 4A 9 7 94
50 Carson Crouch Center MS 4A 16 7 90
50 Gage Slinkard Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 90
52 Matthew Quintanilla Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 7 85
53 Natalie Grooms Veribest MS 1A 11 7 84
54 Joseph Terrazas Diboll MS 4A 21 7 80
54 Landon Pocher Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 80
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56 Alyssa Hernandez Haskell MS 2A 8 7 77
57 Julius Salinas San Saba MS 2A 27 7 76
58 Jayden Dudley Veribest MS 1A 11 7 73
58 Chelsea Gunnels Dallardsville Big Sandy JH 2A 23 7 73
60 Michael Williams Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 72
61 Mariah Woods Columbus MS 3A 28 7 71
61 Morgan Casteel Olney MS 2A 9 7 71
61 Priscilla Carlile Odessa UTPB Stem MS 2A 6 7 71
61 Jaylyn Gonzalez Rio Grande City MS 5A 31 7 71
61 Mackenzie Metcalf Rochelle MS 1A 12 7 71
66 Leslie Munoz Rio Grande City MS 5A 31 7 70
66 Lia Gutierrez Rio Grande City MS 5A 31 7 70
68 Karol Guerrero San Saba MS 2A 27 7 67
68 Chapman Sims Grady MS 1A 8 7 67
70 Cara Cox Rochelle MS 1A 12 7 62
71 Anais Sotelo Odessa UTPB Stem MS 2A 6 7 56
72 Michael Sexton Blue Ridge MS 3A 10 7 53
73 Cara Franco Odessa UTPB Stem MS 2A 6 7 52
73 Frida Gonzalez Odessa UTPB Stem MS 2A 6 7 52
75 Addison Izeta Veribest MS 1A 11 7 50
76 Faith Geller Dallardsville Big Sandy JH 2A 23 7 49
77 Abisai Cantu Rio Grande City MS 5A 31 7 47
78 Kaitlyn Wilson Dallardsville Big Sandy JH 2A 23 7 45
79 Angelina Ayala Dallardsville Big Sandy JH 2A 23 7 32
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Peyton Marchand Holliday MS 3A 8 8 211
2 Connor Brown Ponder MS 3A 9 8 206
3 Connor Walterscheid Muenster MS 2A 11 8 195
4 Soleil Tran Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 8 182
5 Chandler King Springtown MS 4A 7 8 181
6 Madison Shahan San Saba MS 2A 27 8 173
7 Creed Jackson Holliday MS 3A 8 8 172
8 Jennifer Martinez Olney MS 2A 9 8 169
9 Michael Saculla Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 165
10 Zuriel Herrera San Saba MS 2A 27 8 164
10 Cameron Adcock Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 164
10 Jadence LeSage Holliday MS 3A 8 8 164
13 Hallie Cuba Olney MS 2A 9 8 163
14 Shelby Wells Iraan MS 2A 6 8 159
14 Colten Harding Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 159
14 Trey Kysiak Ponder MS 3A 9 8 159
17 Devon Bindel Muenster MS 2A 11 8 153
17 Ellie Mulvihill Blue Ridge MS 3A 10 8 153
19 Bradley Lutkenhaus Muenster MS 2A 11 8 150
20 Cortlin Cox Grady MS 1A 8 8 148
21 Mayleigh Taylor Gainesville MS 4A 9 8 147
22 Jake Tallant Blue Ridge MS 3A 10 8 146
23 Marcus Anderle Muenster MS 2A 11 8 145
24 Ana McKelvie Dallardsville Big Sandy JH 2A 23 8 137
25 Gracie Leach Shelbyville MS 2A 22 8 135
26 Dylan Perez Mission MS 6A 30 8 134
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27 Kate Mutyanda Ponder MS 3A 9 8 131
28 Lukas Blood Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 8 128
29 Alliyah Harrison Veribest MS 1A 11 8 127
30 Trey Wright Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 124
31 Skyler Skyles Olney MS 2A 9 8 122
32 Alex Juarez Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 8 118
33 Faith Jett Diboll MS 4A 21 8 116
33 Quint Harrell Grady MS 1A 8 8 116
35 Kristi Macias San Saba MS 2A 27 8 112
36 Osler Elizondo Rio Grande City MS 5A 31 8 111
36 Daniel Johnson Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 111
38 Kenzie Heffley Columbus MS 3A 28 8 110
39 Weston Foxworth Dallardsville Big Sandy JH 2A 23 8 109
40 Kinlee Young Grady MS 1A 8 8 104
41 Megan Oyenque Ponder MS 3A 9 8 103
42 Mayson Post Columbus MS 3A 28 8 102
43 Adelade Edgington Olney MS 2A 9 8 101
44 Raelynne Murphy Blue Ridge MS 3A 10 8 99
44 Diane Cordova Mission MS 6A 30 8 99
46 Bailey Gustus Columbus MS 3A 28 8 97
47 Ashlynn Peugh Grady MS 1A 8 8 94
48 Jessica Neal Dallardsville Big Sandy JH 2A 23 8 88
49 Yadhi Falcon Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 86
50 Shandria Thomas Rio Grande City MS 5A 31 8 85
51 Madalyn Ager Dallardsville Big Sandy JH 2A 23 8 82
51 Marisol Martin Odessa UTPB Stem MS 2A 6 8 82
51 Collin Lloyd Shelbyville MS 2A 22 8 82
54 Trent Stephens Blue Ridge MS 3A 10 8 80
55 Cadence Larson Veribest MS 1A 11 8 76
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56 Kyler Ledford Iraan MS 2A 6 8 74
57 Robert Reyes Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 8 73
58 Madyson Carter Columbus MS 3A 28 8 72
59 Jayme Linseisen Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 8 67
60 Jackson Jones Columbus MS 3A 28 8 66
61 Madison Higgins Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 8 60
62 Angel Machuca Rio Grande City MS 5A 31 8 55
63 Kelli Harris Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 46
64 Charlie Corbell Center MS 4A 16 8 33
65 Logan Aaron Grady MS 1A 8 8 21
66 Cora Blackwell Veribest MS 1A 11 8 17


